
Little Women Contact Sheet

NAME ROLE EMAIL PHONE #

Dorothy Savage Prod. Artistic Dir/Marmee/Hag dorothys@everbluearts.com 000-000-0000

Jessica Medoff Director jessicamedoff@yahoo.com 000-000-0000

Olivia J. Vaughn Stage/Company Manager oliviava@everbluearts.com 000-000-0000

Adam King Music Director adam@gmail.com 000-000-0000

McKenna Farlow TD & Scenic Designer mckennamef@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Derrick Gainey Sound Design/Engineer derrick@gulfpromedia.com 000-000-0000

Maddy Mayrose Lighting Design/Engineer maddymayrose@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Jillian Wallace Choreographer jilly723@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Mick Clark Assist w/Set Building michaelclark475@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Tommie Lynn Cummings Production Assistant tlcummings.tlc@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Leah Beth Etheredge Jo March lbetheredgeactor@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Taylor Kroop Meg March taylor.kroop@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Grace Dunn Beth March graciejodunn@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Dru Bramblett Amy March drubramblett@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Mackenzie Gwaltney Amy March/Chrous/Rodrigo2 mackgwaltney@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Ryan Dunn Laurie ryandunn997@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Peter Lake Professor Bhaer peterjameslake@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Antonio Emerson Brown John Brooke antonioemerson@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Stephanie Wahl Aunt March/Mrs. Kirk stephaniecswahl@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Ray Ware Mr. Laurence/Knight rw@waremanagement.com 000-000-0000

Emryn Rowley U/S Jo March emryn.jane@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Ashlyn Rowley U/S Meg March/Clarissa ashlyn.rowley01@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Lily Lumpkin Acting Apprentice/Troll lilyroselumpkin@gmail.com 000-000-0000

Aidan Bellerjeau Acting Apprentice/Chorus aidanbellerjeau@gmail.com 000-000-0000


